
NL Fall 2025 Schedule
9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM Bye 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM Bye

Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home

Tue, Oct 28 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Oct 31 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Nov 4 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Nov 7 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Nov 11 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Nov 14 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Nov 18 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Nov 21 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Nov 25 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break

Tue, Dec 2 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Dec 5 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Dec 9 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Dec 12 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Dec 16 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Dec 19 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Dec 23

Christmas Break
Fri, Dec 26
Tue, Dec 30

Fri, Jan 2

Tue, Jan 6 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Jan 9 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Jan 13 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Jan 16 Stella’s Wish

Tue, Jan 20 Stella’s Wish

Fri, Jan 23 Stella’s Wish

Session Rules:
1 Come to field ½ hour early as games may start 10 minutes early if field is clear. 7 Home Team of first game sets up the field, and Home Team of last game secures the
2 Start 1 and 1 with 1 to waste 8 Home Team of Second game provides scorekeeper(s) for the first game.
3 Only Managers are to protest to Umpires 9 Visiting Team provides scorekeeper(s) for the game after theirs.
4 Mercy Rules: 10 Anyone may run as a courtesy runner 1 time per inning (up to 7 innings)

Flip if Visiting Team is ahead by 3+ runs 11 Must run for the pitcher with 2 outs.
If 1 team is ahead by 12 after 5 or 10 after 6 game over 12 Infield practice for first inning only.

5 No Tie breakers or extra innings. Each team get ½ point for a tie. 13 Pitchers will have 5 warm up pitches first inning and 2 every other inning thereaft
6 Women will hit the 11” ball, Men the regular ball 14 Live ball at the fence if it can be seen.

Put ratings on score sheets and list absent players!
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